From: Karyna Shuliak _
To: Kandiss Tschida f_

Subject: Re: PBIS Level 1T Virgin Islands Dental Application
Date: Mon, 22 Jun 2015 23:59:11 +0000

Dear Ms, Tschida,

Please note that the USVI application 1s for dental licensure, not dental hygiene. [ just noticed that in your

previous email.
Thank vou!
Dr. Shuliak.

On Jun 10, 2015, at 2:34 PM, Kandiss Tschida *’«_’ wrote:

Dear Dr. Shuliak,

We have received your Level Ill PBIS Virgin Islands Application for dental hygiene licensure. Please allow two weeks for
complete processing. Once the PBIS process has been completed, and your file has been sent to the Virgin Islands
Dental Board, | will again send you an email confirming everything is done. Should you have any questions at all during

this process, please do not hesitate to call me.

Sincerely,

Kandiss Tschida
Administrative Assistant
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